
DALHOUSIE YACHT CLUB 

FEE SCHEDULE 

Effective November 1, 2023 

 

MEMBERSHIPS: 
Full Boating Membership:  

▪ Annual Dues: $992.92 
 
Initiation Fees: 

▪ Initiation Fees: $1,000 
▪ Applicable to Full Boating Members. 

 
Associate Boating Membership (No Boat at DYC): 

▪ Annual Dues: $656.11 
 
Life Membership (with Boat):   

▪ Annual Dues: $ 656.11 
Life Membership (without Boat): 

• No Annual Dues 
Adult Sailing Dinghy Membership:  

▪ Annual Dues: $336.81 
▪ $227.85 fee which includes storage of a Dinghy 

under 16.1’ and unlimited use of the launch ramp 
for that dinghy. 

 
Youth Sailing Dinghy Membership (Under 21): 

▪ Annual Dues: $112.27 
▪ $227.85fee which includes storage of a Dinghy 

under 16.1’ and unlimited use of the launch ramp 
for that dinghy. 

 
Social Membership:   

▪ Annual Dues: $255.44 
▪ September 1st   – August 31st 

 
Co-Owner Membership 
(Boat at DYC, one owner must be full member) 

• Annual Dues: $336.81 
 
Race Membership  

▪  
▪ TBD 

SERVICES: 
Dock Fees: May 1st  – Oct 31st 

▪ Dock Fee: (Length + Beam) x $48.80 
▪ Dock Deposit: $500  
▪  Must be Full or Life Boating Member 

 
Dry Sail Fees: May 1st  – Oct 31st 

▪ Dry Sail Season Fee: $684.60 
▪ Includes unlimited use of Dry Hoist 
▪ Includes summer storage for trailer 
▪ Must be Full, Life or Associate Member. 

 
Winter Storage (Members); (Nov1 – April 30): 

▪ Winter Storage: (L x B) x $3.43 (Includes 2 lifts 
and mast storage). 

▪ Winter Storage for boat stored on trailer and 
lifted out/in with Dry Hoist: L x B x $2.27 

▪ Dinghies and boats under 16.1’: $141.75 
▪ All other boats not requiring travel lift: L x B x 

$2.27 
▪ Trailer Storage: $141.75 
▪ Mast Storage (without boat): $109 

 
Summer Storage (Members); (May 1 –Oct 31): 

▪ Summer Storage: (L x B) x $3.43 
▪ Dinghies and boats under 16.1’: $141.75 
▪ All other boats not requiring travel lift: (L x B) x 

$2.27 
▪ Trailers and fixed cradles: $141.75 
▪ Mast storage (without boat); $114.45 

  



Other Fees: 
▪ Travel Lift –Member (Other than lift-in, 

lift-out which is included in storage 
fees) $8.13/ft./ lift. 

▪ If Travel Lift is required in exceptional 
circumstances for Non-Member and 
personnel (volunteers) are available to 
operate the lift:   $16.27/ft./lift.   

▪ Dry Hoist Use-Member: $61.95/use 
 

Non-Member Fees: 

▪ Transient Docking: $2.10 per linier foot  
▪ Winter or Summer Storage: (L x B) x 

$4.00 (Includes 2 lifts and mast 
storage). 

▪ Dinghies and boats under 16.1’: 
$172.20 

▪ All other boats not requiring travel lift: 
(L x B) x $2.85 

▪ Trailers and fixed cradles: $172.20 
▪ Mast storage (without boat): $172.20 

 

• Long-Term Storage: Long-term 
storage is discouraged. 

• Maximum of one full year on hard.  
Approval of Board required for 
longer period. 

NOTES: 

● All membership dues include the Spouse or Live-In Partner.  One member must be designated as 
the voting member. 

● Co-Owner members do not have voting rights.  The Full Boating Member is the voting member. 
● Full Boating Members may own more than one boat. Dock and Storage fees apply as per the fee 

schedule. 
● Dock deposits are refundable prior to the due date for invoiced dock fees  

 

Restaurant Minimums: 

• No restaurant minimums 

 

PRO-RATING FEES: 

• Membership fees will be pro-rated from the date of membership approval by the Board, based 
on a fiscal year beginning November 1st.  Dock Fees and Summer Storage Fees pro-rated in a 
similar manner based on a 6-month period beginning May 1st. 

• Winter Storage Fees are pro-rated in a similar manner based on a 6-month period beginning 
November 1st. 

**HST will be added to all Fees and Services. 
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